800G DATA CENTER SWITCH
AS9817-32D
Copyright © 2025 Accton Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.
The Accton AS9817-32D is an 800G high-performance switch
platform for modern data center applications. The switch provides
line-rate L2 and L3 switching across the 32 x 800 GbE QSFP-DD
ports, each supporting 2 x 400 GbE , 4 x 200 GbE, or 8 x 100 GbE
via breakout cables. The AS9817-32D can be deployed as a

E012025-AP-R01
Ordering Information
AC SKUs. Front-to-Back Airfl ow
Customer Model Number Part Number Airfl ow Power Cord
AS9817-32D-O-AC-F-EU FP6ZZ9632201A Front-to-Back EU
AS9817-32D-O-AC-F-UK FP6ZZ9632301A Front-to-Back UK
AS9817-32D-O-AC-F-US FP6ZZ9632401A Front-to-Back US
AS9817-32D-O-AC-F-JP FP6ZZ9632501A Front-to-Back JP
DC SKUs.
Customer Model Number Part Number Airfl ow Power Cord
AS9817-32D-O-48V-F FP6ZZ9632014A Front-to-Back N/A